## Public Relations Office Jamia Millia Islamia

Press Release

## JMI invites application for Skill Based Short-Term Courses

Centre for Innovation and Entrepreneurship (CIE), Jamia Millia Islamia (JMI) is going to start following 3 months Skill Based Short-Term courses in online/offline mode with evening batch for working professionals with placement support.

| Programs Offered:  | Mode              | Timings                   | Fee Structure |
|--|-------------------|---------------------------|---------------|
| 1. BASICS OF DIGITAL MARKETING<br>(Three Months 50 hours)                                | Online            | Monday to Thursday (1 hr) | INR 5,000/-   |
| 2. BASICS OF WEB DESIGNING<br>(Without Coding) (Six Months 150 hours)                    | Online            | Monday to Thursday (1 hr) | INR 8,000/-   |
| 3. BASICS OF TAILORING AND EMBROIDERY (10:00 am to 1:00 pm) (3 Months)                   | Offline           | Monday to Friday (3 hrs)  | INR 3,000/-   |
| 4. ADVANCED TAILORING AND EMBROIDERY<br>(3:00 pm to 6:00 pm) (3 Months)                  | Offline           | Monday to Friday (3 hrs)  | INR 6,000/-   |
| 5. BASICS OF BEAUTICIAN TRAINING<br>(10:00 am to 1:00 pm) (3 Months)                     | Offline           | Monday to Friday (3 hrs)  | INR 3,000/-   |
| 6. ADVANCED BEAUTICIAN TRAINING<br>(3:00 pm to 6:00 pm) (3 Months)                       | Offline           | Monday to Friday (3 hrs)  | INR 6,000/-   |
| 7. COMPUTER HARDWARE AND NETWORKING<br>(10:00 am to 1:00 pm) & (3:00 pm to 6:00 pm) (3 M | Offline<br>onths) | Monday to Friday (3 hrs)  | INR 3,000/-   |
| 8. BAKERY TRAINING<br>(10:00 am to 1:00 pm) (3 Months)                                   | Offline           | Monday to Friday (3 hrs)  | INR 3,000/-   |

## Who can join:

Professionals, Entrepreneurs, University Students, Job Seekers and School Dropouts

For Registration: https://forms.gle/pGYXYUWhHHFUaSQBA



## Last Date of Registration is: March 20, 2023

For more details please contact us @ +91-11-26981717 extn. 2590 & 2591 or write to us at cie@jmi.ac.in

Public Relations Office Jamia Millia Islamia